
Crybaby Bubblegum 18g - (Chewing multiple pieces within a short time period may cause temporary irritation to sensitive 
tongues and mouths)- Sour Lemon, Cherry, Apple and Berry Flavour Bubblegum - Ingredients: Sugar, Dextrose, Corn 
Syrup, Gum Base, Acid (Citric Acid), Thickener (E1400), Flavouring, Colours (E129, E133, E102), Maize Starch, 
Antioxidant (E321). Nutritional Information per 100g (Typical Values): Energy kJ 1395, Energy Kcal 333; Fat 0g of which 
saturates 0g; Carbohydrates 89g of which sugars 67g; Protein 0g; Salt 0g | Laffy Taffy Sour Apple Minis 10g* - Sour Apple 
Flavour Soft Chews - Ingredients: Corn Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Acid (Malic Acid), Emulsifier (E471), Hydrogenated 
Cottonseed Oil, Salt, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Flavouring, Colours (E133, E102). Nutritional Information per 100g (Typical 
Values): Energy kJ 1502, Energy Kcal 359; Fat 5.1g of which saturates 3.8g; Carbohydrates 77g of which sugars 49g; 
Protein 0g; Salt 0.33g | Trolli Extreme Sour Bites Fruitz 23g (This product was manufactured in a facility where milk, eggs, 
almonds, coconut, peanuts and soy are used in production of other products) - Blue Raspberry, Watermelon, Green Apple 
and Citrus Flavour Sour Chewy Candy - Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Modified Maize Starch, Stabiliser (Acacia Gum,) 
Acid (Citric Acid, Malic  Acid) Confectioner’s Glaze (Shellac), Flavouring, White Mineral Oil, Titanium Dioxide (Colouring), 
Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax), E102, E110, E133, E129. Nutritional Information per 100g (Typical Values): Energy kJ 
1485; Energy kcal 355; Total Fat 0g of which saturates 0g; Total Carbohydrate 90.3g of which sugars; 67.7g Protein 0g; 
Salt 0.02g | Sour Blue Raspberry Flavour Toxic Waste Nuclear Sludge Chew Bar 20g – Blue Raspberry flavoured Sour 
Chewy Bar – Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (From Soya and 
Palm), Modified Corn Starch, Emulsifier; E471, Flavouring, Hydrolysed Soya Protein, Colours; E171, E141, Emulsifier 
E322. Nutritional Information per 100g (Typical Values): Energy KJ 1506; Energy kcal 360; Fat: 2.8g of which saturates 
1.4g; Carbohydrates: 78.8g of which sugars 52.0g, Protein 0g; Salt <0.01g | Sour Cherry Flavour Toxic Waste Nuclear 
Sludge Chew Bar 20g – Cherry flavoured Sour Chewy Bar – Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Dextrose, Citric Acid, 
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (From Soya and Palm), Modified Corn Starch, Emulsifier; E471, Flavouring, Hydrolysed Soya 
Protein, Colours; E171, E120, Emulsifier E322. Nutritional Information per 100g (Typical Values): Energy KJ 1506; Energy 
kcal 360; Fat: 2.8g of which saturates 1.4g; Carbohydrates: 78.8g of which sugars 52.0g, Protein 0g; Salt <0.01g | Sour 
Patch Kids 56g* – Soft Sour Candy - Sugar, Invert Sugar, Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Tartaric Acid, Citric Acid, 
Flavouring, Colours (E110, E129, E102, E133). Nutritional Information per 100g (Typical Values): Energy KJ 1569; Energy 
kcal 375; Fat: 0g of which saturates 0g; Carbohydrates: 93g of which sugars 64g, Protein 0g; Salt 0.02g Warheads 
Extreme Sour 4g* (Manufactured on equipment that presses milk, peanut and wheat products) Watermelon, Lemon, 
Apple, Blue Raspberry and Black Cherry Sour Flavour Hard Candy - Ingredients: Corn Syrup, Sugar, Microencapsulated 
Malic Acid (Malic Acid), Hydrogenated Palm Oil), Acid (Citric Acid), Stabiliser (Acacia Gum), Processing Aid (Soybean Oil), 
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Flavouring, Glazing Agent (E903), Maize Starch, Colours (E133, E129, E102). Nutritional 
Information per 100g (Typical Values): Energy kJ 1494; Energy kcal 357; Total Fat 0g of which saturates 0g; Total 
Carbohydrate 93g of which sugars; 57g; Salt 0.09g | Airheads Xtremes Sour Rainbow Berry 57g - Fruit Flavour Fizzy 
Strips  - Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Wheat Flour, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Starch, Modified Potato Starch, 
Water, Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Glycerine, Artificial Flavours, Acidity Regulator (E332), Salt, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, 
Colour (E133). Nutritional Information per 100g (Typical Values): Energy kJ 1468; Energy kcal 351; Total Fat 0g of which 
saturates 0g; Total Carbohydrate 86g of which sugars; 51g; Salt 0.07g | Jelly Belly Chewy Candy Sours 60g – Ingredients: 
Sugar, glucose syrup, modified potato starch, water, flavour enhancers (E296, E330, E334), fully hydrogenated canola oil, 
acidity regulator (E325), flavourings, fruit and vegetable concentrates (apple, carrot, pumpkin, spirulina, black currant), 
apple juice concentrate (0.02%), grape juice concentrate (0.02%), orange puree (0.02%), strawberry puree (0.02%), lemon 
puree (0.02%). Nutritional Information per 100g (Typical Values): Energy 1411KJ; 332kcal, Protein 0g, Total Fat 0.5g; 
Total Carbohydrate 83g of which sugars 61g; Salt 0.18g | Sour Geckos 19.2g (This product may contain traces of milk 
protein)- Sour Fruit Flavour Gummy – Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Gelatine, Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, E297, 
E333), Preservative (E270), Emulsifier (E440), Natural and Artificial Flavour, Colours (E129, E102, E110, E133, E171. 
Nutritional Information per 100g (Typical Values): Energy 1431KJ; 342kcal, Protein 0g, Total Fat 0g; Total Carbohydrate 
79g of which sugars 61g; Protein 5.3g Salt 0.1g 
 

*Produced with genetic engineering | Component packs are not for individual sale | Country of Origin: USA, Mexico, 
Thailand, Spain & China | Allergy advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients above 

in bold | All candy imported into the UK by Heavenly Sweets Ltd, Unit 5, SP11 7BT, UK | Warnings: E102, E104, E110, 
E122, E124, E129 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children | Hard Sweets are a potential choking 

hazard. Not suitable for children under 36 months | Please note the ingredient/allergen information provided has been 
supplied directly by the manufacturer. Heavenly Sweets are unable to accept any liability for the accuracy of this 

information. Should you wish to discuss any specific information please feel free to contact us. 



 


